
 

 

 
 
 

 

Academic Term and Holiday Calendar 

2022/ 2023 

 
Academic Year Begins: 

Monday 19th September 2022 
 
October half term:  
Last day Friday 21st October 2022 – Return Monday 31st October 2022 
 
Christmas Break:  
Last day Friday 16th December 2022 – Return Wednesday 4th January 2023 
 
February half term:  
Yorkshire & South Region 
Last day Friday 10th February 2023 – Return Monday 20th February 2023 
 
North East Region & Tees: 
Last day Friday 17th February 2023 – Return Monday 27th February 2023 
 
Easter Break:  
Last day Friday 31st March 2023 – Return Monday 17th April 2023 
 
Bank Holiday:  
Monday 1st May 2023 
 
May Half Term:  
Last day Friday 26th May 2023 – Return Monday 5th June 2023 
 
Academic Year Ends: 

Friday 28th July 2023 

 


